
€ 5- IVIAFIA
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD

PAC CIRCLE, I(ARAD. DIST SATARA 415114

E-Tender) from reputed and registered & experienced
E-Tendering website

in for the followine tend ificat: / / srmetenoer.manatransco.ln Ior [ne lollowlng tenoer speclllcatlon.
Sr.
No.
t1l

Particulars
l2l

Description
(3)

1 SRM -Tender No.
SE/PAC/C/KRD/ SRM E-TENDER (2"d CALL)
I TECH-O2 I 2024-25. RFx No.7OOOO32476

2 RFX No. 7*${J{J32476

3 Name of Tender
Supply of Routers, IEDs & Ethernet Switches
under Protection-Automation- Communication
Circle Karad

4
Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

Start Date i.e.17.08.2024 at OO.OO Hrs

b
Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

Upto closing date i.e. 24.O8.2024 at 1O.OO Hrs.

6
Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of Tender
Documents.

a) Technical Bid: - 24.08.2024 at 1O:3O Hrs.
onwards; if possible.
b) Commercial Bid: - 24.08.2024 at 16:30 Hrs.
onwards: if possible.

7 Tender Estimate Amount Rs.24.42 Lakhs (Approx.) Including All.

8 EMD Amount Rs. 24, 423-43 By Online Payment Onl

9 Tender Fees
Rs. 5e0/- (s00 + e0 (18%GST))
Bv Online Payment. (Nonreturnable

10 Note: The EMD & Tender fee is to be deposited ONLINE only.

For further details visit our above said website.
Contact Person: The Addl. Executive Engineer, PAC Circle, Karad.
(O): Phone No. 841 1OO1,407
e-mail: - se350O@mahatransco. in

Note: All eligible contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-tendering portal &
havingdigitalsignature(signing&encryp..."*,:,:::"'ffi;iyy\

'f PAC circle, Karad

OICAPPROVED BY S E

{}r{*a'tt r*,, -$ ? B 0 ilS- 
E-TENDER NorlcE-2nd c"ll 

,r,,,,,, | 6 AUG 2021

MSETCL invites online bids (SRM
contractors on Mahatransco SRM
https: / / srmetender.mahatrans<



o
l=t
t_d

Name of Office
Office Address

Contact No.
Email ID
Website
CIN No.

*
M,aH,f\
ilirmrriir S*r* escira,U Trarl:' r$'dvi Ci l.l{

Srp..ttt.tAr.g gngineer, PAC Circle, Karad

Administrative Building, Ground Floor,

Vijaynagar, Post - Supane, Tal - Karad Dist - Satara'

Pin No. 415114
02164-25521 I Fax. No. 02164-255211

se3 500@mahatransco. in

www.mahatransco'in.
u40 1 09MH2005s GC 1 53646

1. SRM-Tender RFX No.

2. Name of the work

3. Estimated cost

4. Tender Start date

5. Tender end date

6. Last date & time of submission

7. Jurisdiction

8. Name of Jurisdiction

9. Department

To Whom So Ever It MaY Concern

-Rs. 24, 42,343,OO including all'

-t7.08.2024 from 00.00 Hrs

-24.O8.2O24 uPto 10.00 Hrs.

- 24.08.2024 uPto 10.00 Hrs'

- Circle.

- PAC Circle, Karad.

: - Technical dePartment'

: - 70OO032476.

: - Supply of Routers, IEDs & Ethernet Switches
under Protection-Automation- Communication
Circle, Karad

uperin
PAC Circle, Karad

MAHARASHTRASTATEELECTRICITYTRANSMISSIONCo.LTD.

OICAPPROVED BYS C


